Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
SF1 Data Sheet - 2009-04-27
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
19SF01-00   Unmanaged Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports
on RJ45, PSU, 18HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components
Related Hardware
19SF02-00   Managed Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports
on RJ45, PoE, PSU, 18HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components
19SF03-00   Managed Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports
on M12, PoE, PSU, 22HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components, conformal coating
19SF04-00   Unmanaged Switch with 8 Fast Ethernet ports
on M12, PSU, 22HP, -40..+85°C with
qualified components, conformal coating
Documentation
20SF01-00   SF1/SF4 User Manual